Delta Pull and Cabinet Handles
Delta 623
400 300
5032
250 175
4525
Delta 625
300 200
5032
Delta 624
Delta 626
200 150
4525
Delta 627
150 125
4525
Delta 631-F
Delta Lever Handle
51
57
51
153153
57
Delta 631 A1-10
51
142
112
Delta 631-S
Delta 622
450 350
5838
25*
*Offset pillar dimensions.
25mm offset pillars
available on 621, 622,
623 and 624 handles
Delta 621
550 400
38 58
Example:
Delta 620
on a 2400mm
high door
Delta 620
38 57
1200
200
800
Delta Pull Handles are ‘handed’ left and right, because of their
offset asymmetrical triangular form. They are suitable for
standard doors and wide stile doors with standard pillars.
For narrow stile doors, specify offset pillars to provide finger
clearance  between the handle and door edge or frame
backstop, add sufffix “OS” to the order code.
Non Standard Lengths
All Delta pull handles in 25mm, 32mm and 38mm
section widths can be produced in the “plated finishes” and
PBU to special lengths, in multiples of 100mm.
Section width Maximum length
38mm  1200mm
32mm  800mm
25mm  600mm
To specify special lengths, state:
A: Handle section width 25mm, 32mm or 38mm.
B: Overall length.
C: Mounting pillar centres.
D: Distance from the top of the handle to the top of the thumb
 recess.
E: Length of the thumb recess.(Note:Thumb recess can be
 deleted).
F: Handing: Left-hand (LH) or Right-hand (RH).
Example of specification:
 A B C D E F
Delta 32mm 800mm 600mm 125mm 60mm LH
/Mounting option/Finish/Quantity
Left hand handles shown. All handles can be produced without
the thumb recess if required.
ch
a
nt
d
el
ta
46
refer Casement
Fasteners
88 – 89
refer chant™
Escutcheons
68 – 69
refer chant™
Technical
104 – 113
refer chant™
Product Finishes
4 – 5
Delta 623 on standard pillars
Delta 631 on A1-10 Plate
Delta 622 on offset pillars 47